
Temple Concord School Calendar 2023-2024 

September 12 Tuesday First day of Hebrew Classes 

September 16 Saturday Rosh Hashanah program: Ages 6 – 11, 10:30 – 12:30 

September 25 Monday Yom Kippur program: Ages 6 – 11, 10:30 – 12:30 

September 30 Saturday No school – Sukkot 

October 7 Saturday 

No school – Columbus Day Weekend 

Simchat Torah  

Lee Foreman – Bar Mitzvah 

November 21 – 25 No school – Thanksgiving 

December 9 Saturday Hanukkah program 

December 19 – January 2 No school – Winter Break 

January 27 Saturday Class service and lunch 

February 17 Saturday No school – President’s Day Weekend 

March 23 Saturday Purim program 

March 30 – April 6 No school – Spring Recess 

April 20 Saturday Passover Program 

April 23 – 30 No school – Passover 

May 4 Saturday Last day of classes  

 


